although a few hotels are 100 volts 60Hz. The majority of Saint Lucia's
electricity outlets take the three-pin square plugs. 

How many employees does St Lucia Electricity Services Limited have?

St. Lucia Electricity Services Limited employs approximately two hundred and
forty-three (243) persons. It serves a customer base of nearly 60 000,
consisting of residential, commercial, and industrial customers. The company
is committed to recruiting, training, and retaining a talented staff force. 

Is electricity reliable in Saint Lucia?

[...]

past-masters. Saint Lucia's electricity current is 220 volts 50Hz, although a few hotels
are 100 volts 60Hz. The majority of Saint Lucia's electricity outlets take the three-pin
square plugs.

St. Lucia Electricity Services Limited employs approximately two hundred and forty-three
(243) persons. It serves a customer base of nearly 60 000, consisting of residential,
commercial, and industrial customers. The company is committed to recruiting, training,
and retaining a talented staff force.

And while Saint Lucia's electricity service is one of the most reliable in the Caribbean,